Was the CEO

Employer didn't automatically recertified
Employer Appeared Employer Provided a Respond to the due to the Employer's
for Show Cause Written Statement for Notice of Show failure to upload a list
BU Employer CEO Show Cause Hearing Cause Hearing without good cause?
0042 Ames CSD Ames EA X Y
0066 Bedford CSD Bedford EA X Y
0079 Charles City CSD Charles City ESA/ISEA X Y
0111 Lynnville-Sully CSD PE of Lynnville-Sully Y
0129 Central City CSD Central City EA X Y
0137 Charles City CSD Charles City EA X Y
0153 Charles City CSD Charles City ESA/ISEA (Support) X Y
0245 Eldora New Providence Eldora New Providence EA
CsD X Y

0324 lowa Valley CSD lowa Valley EA X Y
0367 East Marshall CSD East Marshall EA X Y
0376 Linn County AFSCME#231 (Professional) X Y
0377 Linn County AFSCME#231 (Maintenance) X Y
0455 Fort Madison CSD AFSCME lowa Council 61

(Support) X Y
0469 Oelwein CSD Oelwein EA X Y
0479 Ottumwa CSD AFSCME #1141 (Custodial) X Y
0480 Ottumwa CSD AFSCME lowa Council 61 (Food

Service) X Y
0496 Pocahontas Area CSD Pocahontas EA X Y
0524 Saydel CSD PPME #2003 X Y
0525 City of Marengo Teamsters #238 X Y
0533 Sheldon CSD Sheldon EA X Y
0560 St. Ansgar CSD St. Ansgar EA Y
0587 Center Point-Urbana CSD  Center Point-Urbana EA X Y
0620 West Lyon CSD West Lyon EA Y
0683 Linn County AFSCME #231 (Para

Professionals) X Y



BU
0684
0722
0759

0789
0811
0812

0844
0913
0967

1057

1061

1069

1168

1187
1213
1262

Employer
Linn County
Hubbard-Radcliffe CSD

City of Vinton Munic.
Electric Utility

City of Williamsburg
Wapello CSD

Keystone Area Education
Agency 1

City of Hawarden
Humboldt County

Humboldt County Public
Safety Commission

Linn County Conservation
Bd.

Sac County
Pottawattamie County

Linn County Emergency
Management Comm’n

City of North Liberty
Earlham CSD
City of Anamosa

CEO

AFSCME #231 (Clerical)
Hubbard-Radcliffe EA
IBEW # 55

Teamsters #238
Wapello EA

Keystone Education Support

Staff
AFSCME lowa Council 61

AFSCME # 1796 (Courthouse)
AFSCME # 1796 (Dispatchers)

AFSCME lowa Council 61

Sac Co. Professional Paramedic

Assn. Local 3669

Pottawattamie Co. Deputy
Sheriff's Assn.

AFSCME lowa Council 61

PPME # 2003
Earham EA
Teamsters #238

Employer Appeared Employer Provided a

for Show Cause
Hearing

Written Statement for
Show Cause Hearing

Employer didn't
Respond to the
Notice of Show
Cause Hearing

X
X

X

X

X X

X

X X X X

Was the CEO
automatically recertified
due to the Employer's
failure to upload a list
without good cause?

Y
Y

Y

<

< <

<

< < < <



